Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Tomlinson-Haslam - (1138511) - Chapeltown SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.97
29.19
29.42
30.19
30.86
34.17
36.45
38.88
39.05
44.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.97
29.42
29.19
30.19
30.86
34.17
36.45
38.88
39.05

44.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
329
321
297
278
205
169
139
137

90

WA Pts

374
321
329
297
278
205
169
139
137
90

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

19/10/19
08/07/18
27/01/19
28/01/18
02/07/17
03/07/16
26/09/15
05/07/15
01/11/14
21/04/13

Date

19/10/19
27/01/19
08/07/18
28/01/18
02/07/17
03/07/16
26/09/15
05/07/15
01/11/14
21/04/13

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Barnsley Minors League

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Barnsley Minors League

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Barnsley

Stocksbridge

Venue

Sheffield
Adwick
Leeds
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Barnsley

Stocksbridge

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown

Chapeltown

Chapeltown

Club Swam Under

Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown
Chapeltown

Chapeltown

Chapeltown

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



