Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Tomlinson-Haslam - (1138511) - Chapeltown SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.97	374	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Chapeltown	2
29.19	329	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Chapeltown	3
29.42	321	Н	27/01/19	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018	Adwick	Chapeltown	3
30.19	297	Н	28/01/18	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Chapeltown	3
30.86	278	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Chapeltown	3
34.17	205	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Chapeltown	3
36.45	169	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Chapeltown	3
38.88	139	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
39.05	137	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
44.91	90	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Chapeltown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.97	374	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Chapeltown	2
29.42	321	Н	27/01/19	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018	Adwick	Chapeltown	3
29.19	329	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Chapeltown	3
30.19	297	Н	28/01/18	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Chapeltown	3
30.86	278	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Chapeltown	3
34.17	205	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Chapeltown	3
36.45	169	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Chapeltown	3
38.88	139	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
39.05	137	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
44.91	90	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Chapeltown	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS